

	AND ASSOCIATES INC.					
Called by: CITY OF SHORELINE						
For:	RIDGECREST 5 SANITARY SEWER REHABILITATION		Bidders Name and Address		,	
Bid Opening: 02:00 PM on June 21, 2022		anu /	Auuress		WA 98107	
Certified Tabulation of Bids Received		Tota	Total (w/tax)		\$2,926,865.65	
• • •	Tul Cell		(4-,0- 0,	
Ву:						
	Tucker Collins, P.E.					
	Engineers Estimate: \$2,620,000 w/o tax				#1 hi	
Item				Unit	#1 bi	
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	
2	8-Inch and 10-Inch Sewer Main Pipe Bursting	3503	LF	\$350.00	\$1,226,050.00	
3	Manhole Neck, Frame, and Cover Replacement	23	EA	\$10,000.00	\$230,000.00	
4	Curb Cover and Frame	1	EA	\$100.00	\$100.00	
5	Manhole Interior Rehab	26	EA	\$5,000.00	\$130,000.00	
6	Side Sewer Cleanout Installation or Replacement on Private Property	100	Е	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	
7	Side Sewer Cleanout Installation or Replacement in Right-of-Way	3	EA	\$100.00	\$300.00	
8	Side Sewer Stub Only Replacement	16	EA	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	
9	4-Inch Side Sewer Stub and Side Sewer Replacement	45	EA	\$500.00	\$22,500.00	
10	Side Sewer Stub and Two (2) Side Sewers Replacement	8	EA	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	
	Additional Side Sewer Connection	19	EA	\$500.00	\$9,500.00	
	Additional Side Sewer Replacement	8	EA	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	
13	Temporary Asphalt Trench Patch Placement	836	LF	\$5.00	\$4,180.00	
14	Permanent Asphalt Trench Patch Placement	940	LF	\$20.00	\$18,800.00	
15	2" Asphalt Pavement Grinding	7600	SY	\$5.50	\$41,800.00	
	2" Asphalt Pavement Overlay	830	TN	\$300.00	\$249,000.00	
17	Concrete Replacement	120	CY	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	
18	Concrete Curb and Gutter Replacement	210	LF	\$5.00	\$1,050.00	
19	Gravel Surfacing Replacement	12	TN	\$40.00	\$480.00	
20	Crushed Rock Backfill	3340	TN	\$5.00	\$16,700.00	
21	Gravel Borrow Backfill	4845	TN	\$10.00	\$48,450.00	
		228	CY	\$5.00	\$1,140.00	
23	Over Excavation Foundation Gravel Placement	100	TN	\$5.00	\$500.00	
	Tree Replacement	8	EA	\$100.00	\$800.00	
	Shoring	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	
	Pavement Marking Replacement	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
	ADA Ramp Replacement	10	EA	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	
	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	
	Miscellaneous Work (by Force Account)	1	FA	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	
				<u></u>		
		======================================	(O TAX)		***	
		TOTAL BID (W.	,		\$2,653,550.00	
1		TAX Rate	10.5%		\$273,315.65	

\$2,926,865.65

TOTAL CONTRACT